NAG SOCIO_IS" TIPO_NAG INTESTAZIONE_A

935415 0
560295 0
560298 0
330035 9
330035 9
330035 9
330035 9
330126 1
330126 1
330126 1
330126 1
330311 1
330519 1
330541 1
330550 1
330634 1
330724 1
330777 9
330964 0
331337 1
331452 0
331567 0
331747 0
331936 0
331936 0
331936 0
332009 0
332231 0
332234 0
332387 0
332480 0
332508 0
332508 0
332697 0
333047 0
333562 0
333967 0
335406 0
335446 0
335535 0
335910 5
336294 1
336632 0
337370 0
337449 0
337856 0
430158 0
430262 0
430526 1
430557 0
431003 0
431135 1
431399 0
431438 0
851329 0
856586 0
857962 0
858057 0
862969 0
863171 0
863557 1
863557 1
876678 0
903489 0
907871 0
911808 0
915360 0

D' ALESSANDRO
DOMINO
ORLANDO
CARUSO
CARUSO
CARUSO
CARUSO
IULIANO
IULIANO
IULIANO
IULIANO
DATTILO
ALBANESE
GRECO

NISI
CAMERIERE
VILOTTA
BARBARELLI
BOSCO
SERPA
PELLEGRINO
MIGLIANO
MUSOLINO
RADDI
RADDI
RADDI
SURIANO
DE ROSE
SPALLATO
SURIANO
SGANGA
LANZILLOTTA
LANZILLOTTA
GELSOMINA
RAIMONDO
FIORE
CARUSO
CHIAPPETTA
POLICCIARDI
DONATO
CARUSO
VENA
GUIDO
CUSCINO
BOTTINO
BELMONTE
TURANO
PAURA
URLANDINI
TRAUSI
IMPIERI
BRIA
CAMERA
PREZIO
MOLINARO
MARANO
TOCCI
BOTTINO
GAROFALO
MAURO
CARIATI
CARIATI

D' ELIA
LONGO
BAREX
MAZZUCA
BOTTINO

INTESTAZIONE_B
MARZIA

ANTONINO
FRANCESCO
GABRIELE GAETANO
GABRIELE GAETANO
GABRIELE GAETANO
GABRIELE GAETANO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCO
FRANCO

IDA

ROBERTO

MICHELE
VINCENZINA
GIUSEPPE

MARIO

ALBERTO

CARLO

CARMINE

PETRILLA VINCENZINA
LINA IMMACOLATA
CARMELA

CARMELA

CARMELA

LUCIA

ANTONIO

JUAN FRANCO
GENNARO ELIODORO
STEFANIA

LUIGINA FRANCA
LUIGINA FRANCA
IDA

MARIA FILOMENA
SILVANA

NELLA

NELLA

LIBERATA

PIER FRANCESCO
LORELLO
MARIAGRAZIA
RAFFAELE

AMABILE

ROSANA

GIUSEPPE FRANCESCO
GIOVANNI
CARMELINA

GILDO ANTHONY
ANDREA
ANTONELLA
EUGENIO

SONIA

ERMELINDA

ANNA IDA
SALVATORE

MARIA THERESA
FRANCESCO
MARCO TEIRI
CLAUDIA SILVANA
FERRUCCIO
FERRUCCIO
GIUSEPPE
FILOMENA
FRANCESCO CARMINE
ANTONIETTA
DEBORAH MADDALENA

COD_RAP FILIALE
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NUM_RAP saldi_dec
30257
15726
13649
15635
31584
32563
33978
40281
40282
46799
48137
41999
34752
43764
30614
40860
42197
44548
34979
13494
33413
31978
44840
30248
30249
35372
34124
27344
30613
33512
33466
15208
41059
13659
13660
44403
15397
31554
40325
41206
15846
15470
15297
15488
34155
29253
32295
15558
33939
15750
33568
29413
31465
35594
34780
42236
41231
45086
33927
42656
34948
45177
31020
31897
27170
42784
29247

270,00
5,55
10,20
0,39
0,33
0,98
1,69
990,00
980,00
684,62
480,00
50,00
10,00
3,80
15,80
700,00
10,00
13,00
16,48
73,40
378,00
36,75
170,00
550,00
551,65
300,00
55,72
48,82
519,15
5,00
295,00
91,97
206,00
7,49
600,53
20,00
15,00
270,00
5,00
5,00
20,00
0,13
12,61
3,39
10,00
789,27
3,21
123,13
0,00
7,72
30,92
82,77
5,00
430,00
12,00
5,00
50,00
10,00
50,00
110,00
500,25
390,00
10,00
20,00
3,29
50,00
4,87



